NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date : 11-12-2025

Agency Name. NRSS XXXVI
TRANSMISSION LIMITED

Application No. 6428622971

MoEF/SG File No. 8B/RAJ/04/11/2018/FC

Location. RAJASTHAN

Address. Shatabdi Bhawan, B 12 &
13, Sector 4, NoidaGautam
Buddha Nagar

Amount(in Rs) 4142698/-

Amount in Words :Forty-One Lakh Forty-Two Thousand Six
Hundred and Ninety-Eight Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: RAJASTHAN CAMPA

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Pay to Account No.
Valid only for this
challan amount.

150856428622971

Bank Name &
Address:

Union Bank Of India
FCS Centre,21/1, III Floor,

[...]

NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date : 11-12-2025

Agency Name. NRSS XXXVI
TRANSMISSION LIMITED

Application No. 6428622971

MoEF/SG File No. 8B/RAJ/04/11/2018/FC

Location. RAJASTHAN

Address: Shatabdi Bhawan, B 12 &
13, Sector 4, Noida Gautam
Buddha Nagar

Amount(in Rs) 4142698/-

Amount in Words :Forty-One Lakh Forty-Two Thousand Six
Hundred and Ninety-Eight Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: RAJASTHAN CAMPA

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Pay to Account No.
Valid only for this
challan amount.

150856428622971

Bank Name &
Address:

Union Bank Of India
FCS Centre, 21/1, III Floor,